
Your Name Your Company Your Email Address What days will you be attending?
8/1/2017 11:19:19 Bryan Call Yahoo bcall@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
8/1/2017 11:29:57 Leif Hedstrom Apple zwoop@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
8/1/2017 15:52:47 Kit Chan Yahoo kichan@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday

8/2/2017 7:08:29 Phil Sorber Comcast sorber@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
8/2/2017 8:16:25 Nathan Garabedian Apple ngara@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
8/4/2017 9:57:42 David Calavera Netlify david@netlify.com Tuesday, Wednesday

8/9/2017 16:49:24 Masaori Koshiba Apple masaori@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
8/10/2017 19:41:39 Grigor Palandzhyan Yahoo grigor@yahoo-inc.com Tuesday, Wednesday

8/18/2017 1:13:46 Masakazu Kitajo Apple maskit@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
8/24/2017 12:35:39 John Rushford Comcast jrushford@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday

8/28/2017 8:08:28 Alan M. Carroll Oath solidwallofcode@oath.comTuesday, Wednesday
8/28/2017 8:13:34 Syeda Persia Aziz Yahoo persia@yahoo-inc.com Tuesday, Wednesday
8/28/2017 9:26:55 Jim Barlow Oath jbarlow@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday

8/28/2017 10:26:57 Susan Hinrichs Yahoo/Oath shinrich@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
8/28/2017 14:42:03 Aaron Canary Oath acanary@Oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
8/28/2017 16:38:14 Matt Mills Comcast matthew_mills@comcast.comTuesday, Wednesday
8/29/2017 12:04:48 Peter Chou AT&T pbchou@labs.att.com Tuesday, Wednesday

9/1/2017 6:32:49 Jason Kenny Oath jkenny@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/11/2017 14:51:32 Sandeep Davu Oath sdavu@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/12/2017 8:18:17 Kees Spoelstra We-Amp kspoelstra@we-amp.com Tuesday, Wednesday

9/13/2017 16:22:46 Miles Libbey Apple mlibbey@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
9/13/2017 16:26:01 Erick Tapia Apple etapia@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/13/2017 16:27:55 Vijay Mamidi Apple Inc. vijayabhaskar_mamidi@yahoo.comTuesday, Wednesday

9/14/2017 1:30:54 Randall Meyer Apple rrm@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/14/2017 12:21:43 Gancho Tenev Apple gancho@apache.com Tuesday, Wednesday

9/18/2017 5:21:06 Mischa Lehmann Clearswift mischa.lehmann@clearswift.comTuesday, Wednesday
9/18/2017 15:24:59 Pushkar Sachdeva Yahoo/Oath psachdev@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/20/2017 16:25:47 Meera Mosale Nataraja Apple mechins@gmail.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/21/2017 14:16:04 Yuan Liu Oath liuy@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/21/2017 14:17:55 Iqrar Patel Oath ipatel@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/22/2017 13:29:33 Sudheer Netflix sudheerv@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
9/25/2017 10:40:36 Zizhong Zhang Linkedin zizhang@linkedin.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/25/2017 22:15:28 Dan States Oath dstates@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/26/2017 12:20:06 Derek Dagit Oath Inc. derekd@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/26/2017 14:01:46 Adi Mallikarjuna VantedduYahoo/Oath adir@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/26/2017 14:06:51 sandeep davu oath sdavu@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/26/2017 14:09:53 Chiru Oath chiru@oath Tuesday, Wednesday
9/26/2017 14:13:06 Kenny Peng Oath kennyp@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/26/2017 14:39:51 Greg Henry Apple pipps@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/26/2017 23:32:46 John Eaglesham Apple johne@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday

9/27/2017 8:39:57 Masa Apple msekimura@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/27/2017 10:03:16 Allie Lustig Apple alustig@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/27/2017 11:09:06 Aaron Dearinger Apple dearinger@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/27/2017 14:54:46 Dexter Maczka Apple Inc dexter@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/27/2017 17:24:27 Daniel Quesada Apple dquesada@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/27/2017 17:28:23 Travor Kayne Jardon Apple Inc travor@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday
9/27/2017 17:29:51 Christopher Siters Apple Inc siters@apple.com Tuesday, Wednesday

9/28/2017 9:50:33 James R Cooper Apple james.cooper@apple.comTuesday, Wednesday
9/29/2017 10:47:00 David Carlin Oath dcarlin@apache.org Tuesday, Wednesday
10/2/2017 15:54:54 Peter Cheung Yahoo/Oath pcheung@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/2/2017 15:59:23 James Li Yahoo/Oath zetaj@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday

10/3/2017 9:14:38 Chenglong Wei Linkedin chwei@linkedin.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/3/2017 9:28:47 François Pesce Oath fpesce@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday

10/3/2017 13:37:01 Keren Jin LinkedIn kjin@linkedin.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/4/2017 11:01:34 Ed Hall Oath Inc edhall@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/6/2017 15:16:01 Siddharth Agarwal Linkedin sagarwal@linkedin.com Tuesday, Wednesday



Your Name Your Company Your Email Address What days will you be attending?
10/8/2017 7:30:57 Emily Andrews Apple Emily_andrews@apple.comTuesday, Wednesday

10/11/2017 6:45:34 Chris Lemmons Comcast alficles@gmail.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/11/2017 8:38:32 Eric Schwartz Yahoo es@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday

10/12/2017 12:17:07 Karthikeyan Thangaraj Oath/Yahoo karthikt@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/12/2017 13:17:03 Shakira Mohamed SulaimanYahoo mshakira@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/13/2017 15:41:10 Ray Yoon Oath ily@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/16/2017 16:46:07 Thomas Neilly Oath neillyt@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/17/2017 13:25:11 Hanisha Veeramachaneni Oath hanisham@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/18/2017 14:56:35 Kaivan Sanghvi Ebay Inc kasanghvi@ebay.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/20/2017 17:36:13 Alistair Crooks Netflix agc@netflix.com Tuesday, Wednesday

10/23/2017 9:31:08 Mike Studer Apple mike_studer@apple.com Tuesday
10/23/2017 10:22:41 Goksel Genc LinkedIn gokselgenc@gmail.com Tuesday
10/23/2017 10:26:45 Nitant Vaidya LinkedIn nvaidya@linkedin.com Tuesday
10/23/2017 10:56:54 Vatsan Kasturi Oath Inc vatsan@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/23/2017 11:01:59 Manas Gupta Yahoo/Oath manas952@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/23/2017 11:03:36 Vijayendra Bhamidipati eBay vijayendra.bhamidipati@gmail.comTuesday, Wednesday
10/23/2017 11:04:33 Kunal Gandhi eBay, Inc kugandhi@ebay.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/23/2017 11:10:17 Narasimhan V oath nvenkat@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/23/2017 12:09:49 gokulprasad oath gokulhn@oath.com Tuesday
10/23/2017 12:41:41 Sundara Mohan M Oath sundarms@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/23/2017 12:58:16 Ashok Murthy eBay asmurthy@ebay.com Wednesday
10/23/2017 14:13:44 Hitesh Panchal eBay hitpanchal@ebay.com Wednesday
10/23/2017 14:57:43 John Plevyak Google jplevyak@gmail.com Tuesday
10/23/2017 15:22:56 Mark Green Ericsson mark.green@ericsson.comTuesday, Wednesday
10/23/2017 17:22:13 Ragupathy Rangathan Oath/Yahoo ragupath@oath.com Wednesday
10/23/2017 18:39:13 Rishabh Singh Verma Yahoo rishabhv@oath.com Tuesday, Wednesday
10/24/2017 12:51:21 Mark Toung APPLE MTOUNG@APPLE.COM Wednesday
10/24/2017 18:33:49 Stephane Bagneris Apple sbagneris@apple.com Wednesday
10/24/2017 22:04:44 Kim Strauch Apple Wednesday

10/25/2017 9:32:07 Amelia Goodman Apple Wednesday
10/25/2017 9:56:18 Jake Correa Apple jkcorrea@apple.com Wednesday


